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Women / 4 / 8 & Under
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Ziskin211
LaFleur's

9.400 9.300 9.4509.450 37.600
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Carissa Wolf210
LaFleur's

9.300 9.300 9.1508.850 36.600
2 2T 5 2 2 

2 

Nova Newberry150
Scamps

8.500 9.350 8.8508.900 35.600
8 1 4 8 3 

3 

Kensi Hansen130
Scamps

8.700 8.600 8.8009.400 35.500
6 12 2 9T 4 

4 

Caroline Schriener249
M & M

8.800 9.050 8.9008.650 35.400
5 5T 9T 6T 5 

5 

Joy Paul156
Scamps

8.300 9.200 9.0508.600 35.150
12 4 11T 5 6T

6T

Ashlyn Techmeier254
M & M

8.450 8.900 9.1008.700 35.150
9T 8 6T 3T 6T

6T

Mia Keiser137
Scamps

8.450 8.950 8.8008.600 34.800
9T 7 11T 9T 8 

8 

Esmae Klewin309
WCGC

8.900 9.050 9.1007.700 34.750
4 5T 15 3T 9 

9 

Camila Aguilar Aguilar-Herr102
Scamps

9.000 8.450 8.9008.350 34.700
3 13 13 6T 10 

10 

Lily Braun304
WCGC

8.400 8.700 8.5008.650 34.250
11 9T 9T 13 11 

11 

Evelyn Welker177
Scamps

8.200 8.650 8.8008.100 33.750
13 11 14 9T 12 

12 

Nora Strzalka168
Scamps

8.000 8.400 8.1509.100 33.650
14 14 3 14 13 

13 

Makenna Jolley135
Scamps

7.600 8.700 8.5508.700 33.550
15 9T 6T 12 14 

14 

Emma Techmeier255
M & M

8.600 8.050 8.1008.700 33.450
7 15 6T 15 15 

15 
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